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Number On Market (Pull Date)
Number Under Contract (Mo)
Number Closed (YTD)

Volume Closed (Millions YTD)
New Sale Price (Median YTD)

Existing Sale Price (Median YTD)
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6959

14,165
$3,251
$320,250
$183,000

1,974
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$3,113
$304,000

$170,000
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